Arcadia Band Review and
Savanna Field Tournament

6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM

11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM

2:15 PM
3:15 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:04 PM

10:00 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM

November 15, 2014

Call time

Rehearsal (Comp Block/Attached Units)
Load/Muster

Leave JFK

Arrive @ Santa Anita/Dress

Staging

Step off

Leave for Arcadia Mall

Leave for JFK

Arrive @ JFK

Call (Everyone)
Rehearsal

Load/Muster

Leave for Glover Stadium
Arrive/Eat

Dress

Brass W.U./W.W. Visual
W.W. W.U./Brass Visual
Ensemble

Staging

Perform

Awards

Leave for JFK

ETA @ JFK



