Arcadia Band Review and Savanna Field Tournament November 15, 2014

6:45 AM	Call time
7:00 AM	Rehearsal (Comp Block/Attached Units)
7:45 AM	Load/Muster
8:15 AM	Leave JFK
9:15 AM	Arrive @ Santa Anita/Dress
11:15 AM	Staging
11:45 AM	Step off
12:45 PM	Leave for Arcadia Mall
2:15 PM	Leave for JFK
3:15 PM	Arrive @ JFK
3:45 PM	Call (Everyone)
4:00 PM	Rehearsal
4:45 PM	Load/Muster
5:30 PM	Leave for Glover Stadium
6:00 PM	Arrive/Eat
7:20 PM	Dress
7:40 PM	Brass W.U./W.W. Visual
8:00 PM	W.W. W.U./Brass Visual
8:20 PM	Ensemble
8:50 PM	Staging
9:04 PM	Perform
10:00 PM	Awards
10:45 PM	Leave for JFK
11:15 PM	ETA @ JFK